
E 23.80 AC OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4.

894-1374, 897-1683,1691, 919-324

FINLEY DOROTHY MAE
210 SW RICHMOND WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-6S-16-03932-002

5500 TIMBERLAND 80-89
02

23616.00 1.00/

982 SW MARTIN GLN, FORT WHITE
05/13/2024 MLU

01/28/2016 DF 23.80 15,146 114,000 10,146 5,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,376

119,000
22,522

0
22,522

0
22,522

126,376
0

126,376

1283/1137 9/26/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNIE PAUL MARTIN &

DOROTHY MAE FINLEY

1283/1133 9/11/2014 PB U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNIE PAUL MARTIN A

DOROTHY MAE FINLEY
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27975 M H 462 07/28/2009

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 6,336

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 540

7,376

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,146

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 22.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 114,000


